
First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brecker 0.00 0 0NQMcCullough 0.004 12051 0 0

Bandit 0.00 0 0ABSShaw 0.003 12050 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Olis 0.00 0 0NQDensten 0.0012 24053 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chilly Willy 36.54 01 54QMcCarthy 0.002 08032 54 02,2,3,4,5,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lucca 0.00 0 0ABSEvans 0.006 16154 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pistol 0.00 0 0NQMcGavin 0.008 20041 0 0

Breezy 37.02 5 2NQHillman 0.009 20043 -3 02

Oskar 38.44 6 2NQPatrick 0.0010 20184 -4 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
JoJo 42.42 101 61QFrench 0.0011 24219 51 03,2,4,5,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Zoey 30.79 01 66QCurcio 0.001 08009 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ditto 36.57 1 3NQPrekop 0.002 12132 2 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Clover 31.73 01 61QJacobs 0.003 16014 61 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,20

Fab 32.79 02 59QBintliff 0.004 16143 59 06,2,3,4,7,8,9,20

Bridget 47.24 12 5NQDuran 0.005 16157 -7 05

Ql (Chee) 37.92 2 2NQClark 0.006 16164 0 02

Heather 0.00 0 0NQStipick 0.007 16253 0 0

Vibe 39.65 4 3NQClark 0.008 16263 -1 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Latte 31.53 01 67QPatrone 0.0010 20198 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Riley 44.35 12 0NQMcGuigan 0.0011 20268 -12 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Raleigh 0.00 0 0NQMcRae 0.0013 24048 0 0

Xarya 0.00 0 0ABSGreenholt 0.0012 24022 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.0014 24234 0 0

9/9/2017 Page 1 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippi 31.35 0 0NQCornelius 0.009 12250 0 0

Cheer 40.32 5 6NQBintliff 0.0010 12252 1 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lila 23.73 01 65QBunin 0.0016 16256 65 04,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Zayle 32.00 0 3NQBoddy 0.0017 16257 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mike 28.87 01 73QSimon 0.0038 20276 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Asher 30.47 02 69QScagnelli 0.0039 20280 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Disney 48.39 16 2NQHrycyk 0.0037 20275 -14 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jack 33.66 1 57NQWittke 0.0043 24289 56 04,4,5,7,8,9,20

Strike 0.00 0 0ABSFord 0.0042 24285 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mixer 29.37 01 78QSchroeder 0.008 12134 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luc 30.74 02 75QWeintrub 0.006 12122 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pippa 30.61 03 64QFelton 0.007 12128 64 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Misha 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.004 12117 0 0

Sarah 0.00 0 0ABSBrown 0.005 12118 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fred 36.88 1 6NQBintliff 0.0015 16161 5 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gypsy Rose 31.89 01 77QGonchar 0.0023 20169 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mel 30.28 02 76QLackey 0.0024 20175 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rayce 27.72 03 75QGonchar 0.0032 20209 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Russ 29.82 04 68QSimon 0.0027 20183 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Phil 21.87 0 65QSalerno 0.0031 20203 65 04,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Declan 20.80 0 63QMinnella 0.0034 20267 63 04,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Jasper 15.89 0 62QMcGavin 0.0025 20180 62 03,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Rona 36.24 4 65QSchowalter 0.0036 20282 61 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Lacy 32.77 0 46NQDauer 0.0026 20181 46 04,4,5,6,8,9,10

Edward 36.83 4 62NQWest 0.0028 20197 58 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Maia 30.21 0 4NQParrish 0.0030 20201 4 04

Kipper 39.03 7 59NQCarson 0.0035 20271 52 03,4,6,7,9,10,20

Savannah 0.00 0 0ABSSchmitter 0.0029 20199 0 0

Zuzu 0.00 0 0ABSSchilling 0.0033 20211 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wile E 0.00 0 0ABSSilver 0.0040 24227 0 0

Karizma 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.0041 24238 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Toby 0.00 0 0NQScheiner 0.001 04024 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dzsessz (Jazz) 30.86 01 59QBunin 0.005 16028 59 01,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Silhouette 0.00 0 0ABSByron 0.007 20030 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Skylar 39.55 41 61QSankus 0.009 20008 57 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cargo 35.53 0 0NQKallish 0.0022 20242 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-9 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.001 08063 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Elvira 34.88 01 64QBillman 0.003 12076 64 05,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Bertha 40.35 2 61NQBillman 0.002 12066 59 05,4,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spring 23.10 01 63QStahl 0.0013 16081 63 04,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Taya 33.14 0 4NQAndrews 0.0011 16082 4 04

Jessie 21.88 0 4NQAldrich 0.0014 16086 4 04

Drake 0.00 0 0ABSKripaitis 0.0012 16080 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 32.77 01 78QReinhard 0.0020 20093 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Brodie 25.91 02 64QMacLeod 0.0018 20091 64 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Surrey 32.77 03 64QSchowalter 0.0019 20092 64 05,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Shadow 20.13 0 58NQLarsen 0.0021 20243 58 03,2,3,4,7,9,10,20
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